

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME of work Construction of Road From Lo 27 to Nahaiya Tola					
Agency - Sri Suman Tiwari					
Agreement No. 735 BD/2020-21					
Date of Start - 10-06-2020					
Date of completion - 09-06-2021					
Actual Date of completion - 25.02-2022					
Measurement - Nil					
Signature 08.05.2023 (S.T.)					
(ABSTRACT OF COST)					
1/1 count of Berch macL					
2.225 km @ P. 79					
@ P. 12926072 / KM @ 28,7620-					
2/2 count of Refrance					
Pillars 2.225 km @					
P. 79 @ P. 15213.44 KM @ 33,8502-					
3/3 cleaning and scrubbing					
Road Land 0.633					
Lentor @ P. 79 @ P.					
51133276/hector @ 33,902					
4/4 count of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 miter 702.36					
m3 @ P. 79 @ P. 17459413 @ 1,22,871-					
5/5 count of Subgrade					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
And cartless Shovel					
3807.82 m ³ @ 176					
or 79 @ 176					
= 58/m ³					6,72,385
6/6 Cont of embankment					
Lead up to 100 Meters					
1638.82 m ³ @ 176					
or 80 @ 176					
58270/m ³					96,1992
7/7 Excavation of Road					
W&B 118.57 m ³ or 176					
80 @ 176 = 16/m ³					88232
8/9 Cont of C&S B					
Classical I Material					
1144.0 m ³ @ 176 or 80					
@ 4377 = 37/m ³					50,07,7112
9/10 Providing and Laying					
W.B.M Cur III - 3 620					
m ³ @ 176 or 80					
@ 5395 = 29/m ³					
					3,34,5452
10/11 Providing and Apply					
Prime coat (SS1)					
5206 m ² @ 176 or 80					
@ 4532/m ²					2,35,936

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/12 Providing and fixing Tack coat (RS1)					
Qty 5206 m ² on P-80@					
W 15 = 39/m ² B 30.120					
12/13 Providing and Laying (m.s.s) Mix Sand Surface with local Plastic 15					
5206 m ² on P-80@					
W - 254 = 10/m ² B 1323313					
13/14 Construction of C.C. Pavement (M25/grade)					
9014 = 22/m ² W 5084014					
14/16 Providing and fixing R.C.C (M15) K.M. Stone					
3 No's on P-80@B.					
2918 = 68/each W 87562					
15/17 Providing & fixing 200 Mixer Stone B No's on P-					
B 1 @ - 716 = 51/each B 57322					
16/18 Providing & fixing R.C.C (M15) Boundary Pillar					
32 No's on P- B 1 @ B					
548 = 87/each W 17564					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/20 Providing and affixing Two coated cement Paint 185.0 m ² on P. BL @ 1/90 = 98/m ² H. 16,831=					
18/21 Road Marking with hot applied 459 m ² P. BL @ 1/735244 H. 337567=					
19/23 Providing and fixing MMSH Informatory Sign Board 3 Nos					
11973 = 24/each H. 35,920=					
20/24 Providing & fixing Maintenance Board 2 Nos on P. BL @ 1/11973 = 24/each H. 23946=					
21/25 Providing & fixing Reflectorised Board (i) 600 mm equilateral and triangle 18 Nos on P. BL @ 1/376200/each H. 67717=					
(ii) (600 mm x 450 mm) Rectangular Board 2 Nos @ H. 430370/each H. 87870=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 900 mm side octagon					
2 Nos of P- B2 @					
1- B3 50/55/each					
					16,7012-
22/29 Providing and Laying					
300 mm dia R.C. pipe					
37.5 Meters of P- B2 @					
1- 960/43/Meter					36,016-
29/30 Planting of trees					
and their maintaining					
142 Nos of P- B2 @					
1- 819/292/each					
					1,67,65,3092-
Add C.S.T 12% (+)					20,11,8362-
Add L. Bells 1% (+)					1,62,6532-
					1,89,42,8992-
Total					1,89,44,7932-
D.O.L. Below as per Agreement					1,89,42,8992-
					1,89,42,8992-
Less previous payment up to P- B3					1,82,982-
Total					6,44,6912-
					6,44,6912-

Pruman
08-05-2023
(J.E)